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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Social Work (with Credits)
Course Code : 404

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : MARCH 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSW0101 Introduction to Social Case Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0102 Introduction to Social Group Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0103 Community Organization & Development Practices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0104 Introduction to Social Work Research 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0105 Field Practicum (Field Work) 6 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 --

MSW0106 History and Concept of Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0107 Dynamics of Human Behaviour 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0108 Economics of Environment-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0109 Indian Economic Policy-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0110 Understanding Society for Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0111 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1101 Introduction to Social Case Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1102 Introduction to Social Group Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1103 Community Organization & Development Practices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1104 Introduction to Social Work Research 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1105 Field Practicum (Field Work) 6 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 --

MSW1106 History and Concept of Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1107 Dynamics of Human Behaviour 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1108 Economics of Environment 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1109 Indian Economic Policy 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1110 Understanding Society for Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSW1111 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1201 Theories & Skills in Social Case Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1202 Social Group Work & Leadership 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1203 Social Action and Advocacy 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1204 Social Work Research and Statistical Applications 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1205 Field Practicum (Field Work) 6 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 --

MSW1206 Ethics and Ideologies of Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1207 Theories of Human Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1208 Economics of Environment 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1209 Indian Economic Policy 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1210 Indian Social Problems 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW1211 Sociology of Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021  - Sem-2 HELD IN March 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work
Seat No: 104959     PRN No.-202201010040541      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
1. NAVGHARE PRASHIK UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW1101 TH 32 34 8 10 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MSW1102 TH 32 48 8 10 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSW1103 TH 32 36 8 10 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSW1104 TH 32 53 8 10 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MSW1105 PR 25 AB 50 52 150 -- 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW1106 TH 32 38 8 10 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSW1107 TH 32 43 8 10 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

MSW1110 TH 32 AB 8 10 100 -- 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 34 EGP: 140 SGPA:4.12 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW1201 TH 32 36 8 11 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW1202 TH 32 42 8 13 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW1203 TH 32 47 8 13 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

MSW1204 TH 32 47 8 13 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

MSW1205 PR 25 RR 50 RR 150 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW1206 TH 32 5 8 14 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW1207 TH 32 52 8 13 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

MSW1210 TH 32 RR 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 34 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.24 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 692/1700 (Six hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 40.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 68 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: RR

11/07/2025 Page No.4



Master of Social Work (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021  - Sem-2 HELD IN March 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work
Seat No: 104962     PRN No.-202201010040583      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
2. GAIKWAD NANDIT DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW1101 TH 32 37 8 11 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW1102 TH 32 50 8 11 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW1103 TH 32 RR 8 11 100 -- 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW1104 TH 32 59 8 11 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW1105 PR 25 28 50 53 150 -- 81 B 6 36 P E,X

MSW1106 TH 32 48 8 11 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW1107 TH 32 33 8 11 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MSW1110 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 34 EGP: 184 SGPA:5.41 Status: RR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW1201 TH 32 32 8 11 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X

MSW1202 TH 32 45 8 13 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW1203 TH 32 52 8 13 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW1204 TH 32 52 8 13 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW1205 PR 25 30 50 58 150 - 88 B+ 7 42 P E,X

MSW1206 TH 32 53 8 14 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW1207 TH 32 47 8 14 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW1210 TH 32 36 8 12 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 34 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:6.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 912/1700 (Nine hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 53.65% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 68 | Total EGP: 418 | GPA/SGPA:6.15 | Status: RR
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

1 104959 202201010040541 BCCMS Navghare Prashik Uttam RR
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 11/7/2025

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

BCCMS SC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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